
Shanti Foundry Services 
Gat No 120, Jyotibanagar 
Pune-411044 

Statement of Profit and Loss for the year ended March 31, 2021 

Particulars 

Net Sales 

Other Income 
|Total Revenue 

EXPENSES 

Cost of Materials Consumed 

Employee Benefits Expenses 
Finance Costs 

|Depreciation & amortization expenses 
|Direct Expenses 
Other Expenses 
Total Expenses 

Profit for the year 
See Accompanying Notes to the Financial Statenents 
As per submitted to Income Tax 

M/s Inamdar and Bhalearo 
Chartered Accountants 
Firm Registrartion No: 130399W 

CA VB INAMDAR. 

(Partner) 
Membership No: 039270 
Place: Pune 

Schedule As at March 31, As at March 31, 
No. 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

7 

19 

20 

|2022 

1,30,19,459 

1,30,19,459 

43,02,315 
24,90,864 

25,117 
3,29,152 

40,78,881 
14,73,801 

1,27,00,130 

3,19,329 

2021 

1,23,42,759 

1,23,42,759 

32,01,882 
32,41,966 

22,704 

3,74,197 
37,41,933 
14,91,635 

1,20,74,318 

2,68,441 

M/s. Shanti Foundry Services 

Proprietor 
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