Particulars	Schedule		As at March 31,
	No.	2022	2021
Net Sales Other Income Total Revenue	14 15	1,30,19,459	1,23,42,759
		1,30,19,459	1,23,42,759
EXPENSES			
Cost of Materials Consumed	16	43,02,315	22.01.992
Employee Benefits Expenses	17	24,90,864	32,01,882 32,41,966
Finance Costs	18	25,117	22,704
Depreciation & amortization expenses	7	3,29,152	3,74,197
Direct Expenses	19	40,78,881	37,41,933
Other Expenses	20	14,73,801	14,91,635
Total Expenses		1,27,00,130	1,20,74,318
Destit for the			
Profit for the year See Accompanying Notes to the Financial Statement		3,19,329	2,68,441

See Accompanying Notes to the Financial Statements As per submitted to Income Tax M/s Inamdar and Bhalearo Chartered Accountants Firm Registrartion No : 130399W

251

-

CA V B INAMDAR (Partner) Membership No: 039270 Place: Pune M/s. Shanti Foundry Services

Proprietor